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Andrew Peter McGoff

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Andrew Peter McGoff
Postcode

Date of birth March 1968
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MEMCRYPT LIMITED
NEWBATTLE ABBEY COLLEGE
NAPIER UNIVERSITY VENTURES
LIMITED

MCGOFF FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MERCEL TECHNOLOGIES LTD
3FINERY LTD

SOUTH GYLE PARK PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HAVMETER LTD

REACTEC LIMITED

BLOXX LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

SC685619
SC262968
SC103082

SC350566

Number

SC704487
SC659495
SC319083

SC395787
SC221428
SC202264

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

913437082

913437082

Edinburgh Napier University
Finance Office

Sighthill Campus, Sighthill Court
Edinburgh

Scotland

British

App. Date
31/03/2021
24/09/2020
05/12/2016

29/10/2008

App. Date
19/07/2021
22/12/2020
13/03/2017

15/11/2013
13/05/2011
21/12/2010

Res. Date

Res. Date

28/11/2023
30/04/2018

14/07/2015
14/07/2015
30/10/2015

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



